ALLIGATOR LAKE INVITATIONAL MEET OFFICIALS
Lake City, FL

Meet Director:

TIMING .

. Dusty Smith
The Oaks Equestrian Center Meet Referee:
B3R Sports, LLC Elliott Welder
9/30/2017 Timing:
Jeff Spires
Race #8
WS FINAL RESULTS

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings
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BOLLES HS

ST. JOHNS STRIDERS

RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete
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HARRISON, RHEINHARDT
MATCHEYV, ANTON
MARTIN, AUSTIN

KELLY, LEO

RUPERTO, FRANK
RYAN, AIDAN

MCGRAW, ANDREW
REMISIEWICZ, QUINN
NUNLEY, PARKER
MATCHEYV, PHILIP
OFFICER, MICHAEL
WIRSING, ANTHONY
MCCLURE, MATTHEW
YARBROUGH, JACKSON
DUHNOSKI, COLIN
SCHOSTER, HAYDEN
KEESTER IV, JOHN
COVARRUBIAS, FERNANDO
SMITH, LUKE

WENDEL, RYAN

DREW, NATE

Score Total Avg. Division

39 1:02:07 12:26

76 1:04:40 12:56

77 1:05:18 13:04

108 1:07:53 13:35

120 1:08:12 13:39

139 1:09:35 13:55

140 1:10:08 14:02

220 1:18:24 15:41
Team Score
ST. JOHNS STRIDERS 1
ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2
OCALA DISTANCE PROJECT -
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL 3
BOLLES HS 4
BOLLES HS 5
BOLLES HS 6
ST. JOHNS STRIDERS 7
RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL 8
TEAMFTC -
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE 9
RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL 10
BOLLES HS 11
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL 12
BOLLES HS 13
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY 14
UNATTACHED -
EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB -
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE 15
RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL 16
BOLLES HS 17

Time
11:15.0
11:44.7
12:02.4
12:06.1
12:09.8
12:12.1
12:14.6
12:22.8
12:24.0
12:24.5
12:33.9
12:38.2
12:38.2
12:40.8
12:51.7
12:53.2
12:58.7
13:01.1
13:02.0
13:02.1
13:13.1




Athlete

22 YATES, MILES

23 MORRISON, JACK
24  GRADINARU, SAGE
25  STAAB, LUKE

26  HARTIGAN, PATRICK
27  CIOCCA, JAKE

28  SMITH, CADEN

29  RECCOPPA, DANTE
30  LUPELLA, FRANKLIN
31 KIELER, TROY

32  RIGGS, WILL

33  GESCH, GHERIG

34  QUERNS, ZANDER
35  ZURN, JOHN

36  SMITH, TANNER

37 SEGURA, CARLOS
38  MUIR, JACK

39  O'NEILL, JACKSON
40 BREUER, COLE

41  COLEMAN, DALTON
42  STOLTZ, BLAKE

43  PEYTON, CONNOR
44 WINSOR, WILL

45  HIGGS, TALON

46 LONG, MCCABE

47  MARSH, MAX

48  HEUCHAN, CALEB
49  BARNETT, NICHOLAS
50  DESSI, JACK

51 NAPOLEON, RYAN
52  WAGNON, DAVIS

53  SCHWENKLER, JACK
54  VAUPEL, COLE

55  CHESSER, COHEN
56  BYRD, PRESTON

57  COLLANTE, GABRIEL
58  SIREN, TOBY

59  CASTALDO, CASEY
60 REED, KADEN

61 HECKMAN, EVERETT
62  TURLEY, LANSON
63 BRUCE, GLEN

64  SENESAC, ETHAN
65 DAVIS, ROBERT

66  O'DWYER, DECLAN
67  MICKETT, WYATT

68

COUSINS, TYLER

Team

ST. JOHNS STRIDERS

RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUWANNEE HS

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
OAK HALL SCHOOL

ST. JOHNS STRIDERS

ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST. JOHNS STRIDERS

UNATTACHED

OAK HALL SCHOOL

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BOLLES HS

FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

BOLLES HS

HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

TEAMFTC

HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
BOLLES HS

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB
ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
OCALA DISTANCE PROJECT

FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Score

18
19

20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28

Time
13:15.5
13:24.5
13:37.8
13:38.2
13:43.1
13:43.9
13:45.4
13:47.1
13:48.7
13:52.5
13:53.5
13:55.3
13:58.9
14:00.7
14:07.3
14:09.7
14:11.2
14:11.2
14:11.9
14:16.9
14:17.4
14:18.5
14:22.0
14:22.8
14:23.6
14:26.1
14:27.6
14:29.5
14:35.1
14:39.8
14:40.6
14:43.5
14:45.5
14:45.7
14:49.6
15:01.4
15:02.8
15:05.7
15:06.0
15:11.9
15:15.7
15:18.8
15:19.5
15:21.2
15:22.3
15:23.7
15:27.3



Athlete

69  MULVEY, PATRICK
70  MILLER, EMERSON
71 NASH, WILLIAM

72 LAMPLEY, PAUL

73 KIMBERLY, CORMAC
74  FOUTS, JAMES

75  JOHNSON, MILES

76  ROSS, DIMITRI

77 YOUNG, AIDAN

78  LOVINGS, DEANGELO
79  JONES, ALLISTER
80 FARRIN, TYLER

81  KIRKPATRICK, COLIN
82  JONES, ETHAN

83  WONG, DANNY

84  HICKS, LUCAS

85  DEVAUX, MICHAEL
86  KILLEEN, MICHAEL
87  CUCHIARA, JOSPEH
88  RAYBOUN, HENRY
89  WELLS, NICHOLAS
90  CABALLERO, JOANY
91  WALSH, ETHAN

92 COMMANDER, TOM
93  THOMSON, GARRETT
94  ROSS, NICHOLAS
95  WERNER, JACKSON
96  MARSIGLIO, PHOENIX
97  DOTY, JULIEN

98  HABER, WALT

99  SENESAC, LUKE

100 JOHNSON, TYLER
101 GARCIA, STEPHANO
102 CONRAD, ELLISON
103 TAYLOR, COLE

104 PARKER, JUDE

105 WEASE, HUNTER
106 DAVIS, JARRETT

107 BELL, MCKINNEN
108 WOODLIEF, FULTON
109 DAVIS, CORMAC

110
1M
112
113
114
115

MORRISSEY, ZACH
WALLER, LUKE
SMITH, GARRET
D'ARIENZO, AIDEN
MUNSON, RYAN
ELMALLAH, KAMAL

Team

BOLLES HS

ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
BOLLES HS

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

TEAMFTC

ATHLETICS ACADEMY

BOLLES HS

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
ST. JOHNS STRIDERS

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

TEAMFTC

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
BOLLES HS

THE CORNERSTONE SCHOOL

BOLLES HS

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
DUVAL CHARTER SCHOOL BAYMEADOWS
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

BOLLES HS

BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

THE CORNERSTONE SCHOOL

Score

Time
15:27.7
15:28.2
15:29.2
15:32.5
15:51.6
15:58.8
16:02.9
16:04.9
16:07.3
16:10.4
16:10.5
16:19.5
16:24.2
16:30.2
16:32.0
16:32.2
16:33.5
16:36.4
16:40.3
16:41.4
16:43.1
16:46.4
16:52.8
16:53.9
17:09.5
17:17.1
17:29.7
17:29.8
17:40.6
18:04.1
18:07.8
18:16.3
18:17.0
18:36.0
18:39.6
18:42.0
18:43.8
18:44.2
18:44.9
18:52.2
19:03.9
19:13.9
19:26.1
19:33.1
19:37.5
19:44.3
19:54.0



Athlete

116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

BUSH, HUNTER
WINGARD, RAMSAY
SAVOURY, NATE
EVANS, NOLAN
WAGNER, REID
QUINONES, JOEL
PARRISH, JACOB
KNOWLES, DIEGO
VITULLI, NICK
CRADDOCK, SAM
GALPIN, JULIAN
IRVING, TYLER
RUSCZKOWSKI, EDDIE
MYLES, HARRISON

Team

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
BOLLES HS

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

FORT WHITE HS

HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
BOLLES HS

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE
QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY

Time
19:58.3
20:01.1
20:43.4
20:51.9
21:28.7
21:42.3
22:14.2
23:09.8
23:42.4
23:43.6
23:44.8
24:18.9
24:20.9
25:46.9



