ALLIGATOR LAKE INVITATIONAL

Lake City, FL The Oaks Equestrian Center B3R Sports, LLC 9/30/2017

MEET OFFICIALS

Meet Director:
Dusty Smith
Meet Referee:
Elliott Welder
Timing:
Jeff Spires



Race #8 MS

FINAL RESULTS

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings	Score	Total	Avg.	Division
1 BOLLES HS	39	1:02:07	12:26	
2 ST. JOHNS STRIDERS	76	1:04:40	12:56	
3 RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	77	1:05:18	13:04	
4 EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	108	1:07:53	13:35	
5 HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	120	1:08:12	13:39	
6 ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL	139	1:09:35	13:55	
7 QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	140	1:10:08	14:02	
8 FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	220	1:18:24	15:41	

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Atl	nlete	Team	Score	Time
1	HARRISON, RHEINHARDT	ST. JOHNS STRIDERS	1	11:15.0
2	MATCHEV, ANTON	ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL	2	11:44.7
3	MARTIN, AUSTIN	OCALA DISTANCE PROJECT		12:02.4
4	KELLY, LEO	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	3	12:06.1
5	RUPERTO, FRANK	BOLLES HS	4	12:09.8
6	RYAN, AIDAN	BOLLES HS	5	12:12.1
7	MCGRAW, ANDREW	BOLLES HS	6	12:14.6
8	REMISIEWICZ, QUINN	ST. JOHNS STRIDERS	7	12:22.8
9	NUNLEY, PARKER	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	8	12:24.0
10	MATCHEV, PHILIP	TEAMFTC		12:24.5
11	OFFICER, MICHAEL	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	9	12:33.9
12	WIRSING, ANTHONY	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	10	12:38.2
13	MCCLURE, MATTHEW	BOLLES HS	11	12:38.2
14	YARBROUGH, JACKSON	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	12	12:40.8
15	DUHNOSKI, COLIN	BOLLES HS	13	12:51.7
16	SCHOSTER, HAYDEN	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	14	12:53.2
17	KEESTER IV, JOHN	UNATTACHED		12:58.7
18	COVARRUBIAS, FERNANDO	EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB		13:01.1
19	SMITH, LUKE	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	15	13:02.0
20	WENDEL, RYAN	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	16	13:02.1
21	DREW, NATE	BOLLES HS	17	13:13.1

Ath	nlete	Team	Score	Time
22	YATES, MILES	ST. JOHNS STRIDERS	18	13:15.5
23	MORRISON, JACK	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	19	13:24.5
24	GRADINARU, SAGE	SUWANNEE HS		13:37.8
25	STAAB, LUKE	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	20	13:38.2
26	HARTIGAN, PATRICK	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	21	13:43.1
27	CIOCCA, JAKE	OAK HALL SCHOOL		13:43.9
28	SMITH, CADEN	ST. JOHNS STRIDERS	22	13:45.4
29	RECCOPPA, DANTE	ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL	23	13:47.1
30	LUPELLA, FRANKLIN	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	24	13:48.7
31	KIELER, TROY	EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB		13:52.5
32	RIGGS, WILL	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	25	13:53.5
33	GESCH, GHERIG	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	26	13:55.3
34	QUERNS, ZANDER	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	27	13:58.9
35	ZURN, JOHN	ST. JOHNS STRIDERS	28	14:00.7
36	SMITH, TANNER	UNATTACHED		14:07.3
37	SEGURA, CARLOS	OAK HALL SCHOOL		14:09.7
38	MUIR, JACK	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	29	14:11.2
39	O'NEILL, JACKSON	ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL	30	14:11.2
40	BREUER, COLE	BOLLES HS	31	14:11.9
41	COLEMAN, DALTON	FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	32	14:16.9
42	STOLTZ, BLAKE	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL		14:17.4
43	PEYTON, CONNOR	BOLLES HS		14:18.5
44	WINSOR, WILL	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	33	14:22.0
45	HIGGS, TALON	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL		14:22.8
46	LONG, MCCABE	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	34	14:23.6
47	MARSH, MAX	TEAMFTC		14:26.1
48	HEUCHAN, CALEB	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	35	14:27.6
49	BARNETT, NICHOLAS	ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL	36	14:29.5
50	DESSI, JACK	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	37	14:35.1
51	NAPOLEON, RYAN	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	38	14:39.8
52	WAGNON, DAVIS	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	39	14:40.6
53	SCHWENKLER, JACK	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	40	14:43.5
54	VAUPEL, COLE	BOLLES HS		14:45.5
55	CHESSER, COHEN	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	41	14:45.7
56	BYRD, PRESTON	FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	42	14:49.6
57	COLLANTE, GABRIEL	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	43	15:01.4
58	SIREN, TOBY	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL		15:02.8
59	CASTALDO, CASEY	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	44	15:05.7
60	REED, KADEN	FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	45	15:06.0
61	HECKMAN, EVERETT	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL		15:11.9
62	TURLEY, LANSON	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY	46	15:15.7
63	BRUCE, GLEN	RUCKEL MIDDLE SCHOOL		15:18.8
64	SENESAC, ETHAN	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE	47	15:19.5
65	DAVIS, ROBERT	EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB		15:21.2
66	O'DWYER, DECLAN	ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL	48	15:22.3
67	MICKETT, WYATT	OCALA DISTANCE PROJECT		15:23.7
68	COUSINS, TYLER	FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	49	15:27.3

Ath	lete	Team	Score	Time
69	MULVEY, PATRICK	BOLLES HS		15:27.7
70	MILLER, EMERSON	ABRAHAM LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL	50	15:28.2
71	NASH, WILLIAM	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		15:29.2
72	LAMPLEY, PAUL	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		15:32.5
73	KIMBERLY, CORMAC	BOLLES HS		15:51.6
74	FOUTS, JAMES	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		15:58.8
75	JOHNSON, MILES	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:02.9
76	ROSS, DIMITRI	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		16:04.9
77	YOUNG, AIDAN	TEAMFTC		16:07.3
78	LOVINGS, DEANGELO	ATHLETICS ACADEMY		16:10.4
79	JONES, ALLISTER	BOLLES HS		16:10.5
80	FARRIN, TYLER	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:19.5
81	KIRKPATRICK, COLIN	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL		16:24.2
82	JONES, ETHAN	ST. JOHNS STRIDERS	51	16:30.2
83	WONG, DANNY	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:32.0
84	HICKS, LUCAS	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:32.2
85	DEVAUX, MICHAEL	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:33.5
86	KILLEEN, MICHAEL	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL		16:36.4
87	CUCHIARA, JOSPEH	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:40.3
88	RAYBOUN, HENRY	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL		16:41.4
89	WELLS, NICHOLAS	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:43.1
90	CABALLERO, JOANY	EYE OF THE TIGER RUNNING CLUB		16:46.4
91	WALSH, ETHAN	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		16:52.8
92	COMMANDER, TOM	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		16:53.9
93	THOMSON, GARRETT	BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL		17:09.5
94	ROSS, NICHOLAS	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		17:17.1
95	WERNER, JACKSON	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		17:29.7
96	MARSIGLIO, PHOENIX	TEAMFTC		17:29.8
97	DOTY, JULIEN	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		17:40.6
98	HABER, WALT	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL		18:04.1
99	SENESAC, LUKE	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		18:07.8
100	JOHNSON, TYLER	BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL		18:16.3
101	GARCIA, STEPHANO	BOLLES HS		18:17.0
102	CONRAD, ELLISON	THE CORNERSTONE SCHOOL		18:36.0
103	TAYLOR, COLE	BOLLES HS		18:39.6
104	PARKER, JUDE	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		18:42.0
105	WEASE, HUNTER	FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	52	18:43.8
106	DAVIS, JARRETT	FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	53	18:44.2
107	BELL, MCKINNEN	BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL		18:44.9
108	WOODLIEF, FULTON	DUVAL CHARTER SCHOOL BAYMEADOWS		18:52.2
109	DAVIS, CORMAC	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		19:03.9
110	MORRISSEY, ZACH	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		19:13.9
111	WALLER, LUKE	BOLLES HS		19:26.1
112	SMITH, GARRET	BELMONT ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL		19:33.1
113	D'ARIENZO, AIDEN	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		19:37.5
114	MUNSON, RYAN	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		19:44.3
115	ELMALLAH, KAMAL	THE CORNERSTONE SCHOOL		19:54.0
110	LEW VER WI, TO WIN VE	THE SOMMENOTONE GOTTOOL		10.07.0

Ath	lete	Team	Score	Time
116	BUSH, HUNTER	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		19:58.3
117	WINGARD, RAMSAY	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		20:01.1
118	SAVOURY, NATE	BOLLES HS		20:43.4
119	EVANS, NOLAN	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		20:51.9
120	WAGNER, REID	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		21:28.7
121	QUINONES, JOEL	FORT WHITE HS		21:42.3
122	PARRISH, JACOB	HOLY COMFORTER EPISCOPAL SCHOOL		22:14.2
123	KNOWLES, DIEGO	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		23:09.8
124	VITULLI, NICK	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		23:42.4
125	CRADDOCK, SAM	BOLLES HS		23:43.6
126	GALPIN, JULIAN	EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF JACKSONVILLE		23:44.8
127	IRVING, TYLER	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		24:18.9
128	RUSCZKOWSKI, EDDIE	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		24:20.9
129	MYLES, HARRISON	QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY		25:46.9